
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company [05425128 | 

Clean As We Go Limited 

We, 
Linda Farish Anthony Josephs 
Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Park Avenue 
Newcastle upon Tyne NE12 8EG Newcastle upon Tyne NE12 8EG 

the liquidator(s) ie ny named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

Signed ~ 
Linda rant \_J Anthony Josephs 

10" February 2012 10" February 2012 

Dated 10 February 2012 
RMT Accountants & Business Advisors 
RMT, Gosforth Park Avenue, Newcastle upon Tyne NE12 8EG 
Ref MAP/LAF/LC9900/SHS 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

A 
1 yeon!201 i. 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Clean As We Go Limited 

on the 10th day of February 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I Terrence Renforth, 

of 142 Cloverfield, West Allotment, Newcastle upon Tyne NE27 OBX 

I believe that the facts stated in this the Statement of Affairs of Clean As We Go Limited 
dated 15 February 2012 and attached appendices marked Al, A2 and B1 are to the best 

of our knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the 
above named company as at 10" February 2012 (being a date not more than 14 days 
before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company camed on 
business as cleamng and maintenance 

Affirmed at 

RMT, Gosforth Park Avenue, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE12 8EG 

Date 

1 [ 2 l Ve 

Signature(s) | 

a L A 

a 

Signature qe Date pole l, a 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floatmg Charge 

Uncharged Assets 
Cash at Bank 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 
Funds Held at Liquidation 
Insurance Refund 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature FT. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

33 33 
67,504 20,846 

336 336 
200 200 

68,073 21,415 

Date- pele fre 



Al — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 21,415 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 21,415 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,415 

Floating Charge Claims 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 21,415 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Director's Loan Account (37,505) 
HM Revenue and Customs (64,557) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (34,975) 
(137,037) 

Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (115,621) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (1) 

Q) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (115,622) 

Signature T. fA Date / | Zz / LZ



} 
L 

a? 
ajo! 

rec 
vs 

° / 
ainjeusig 

4
 

000 
00 

000‘r 
LL 

ZAN 
ous] 

uodn 
opseomen 

puoulsar 
‘peoy 

poomuio,y 
“osnopy 

poomuss.; 
J9]pleT 

yosqoy 
000 

00 SOS‘LE 
GIA) L “umojuay 

s Aueduiod 
